
25th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament 

24th - 26th February   2017 

STARTING ORDER A GROUP JUNIORS 

FRIDAY 24/02/2017 

(16:35 – 17:45) 

 
No 

 
Last Name 

 
First Name 

 
Club 

 

 
  

 1 

HARALAMPIDI 

DANAE-

EFSTATHIA GAS PENTELIS 
1111☺☺☺☺ 

20202020☺☺☺☺         

2 LOUKA ZOI AS EIRHNH CHALKIDAS  2222☺☺☺☺ 21212121☺☺☺☺        

3 SIDIROGLOU GARIFALIA GAS CHOLARGOU  22222222☺☺☺☺ 3333☺☺☺☺        

4 KASPIRI MAIRI PAO FILIA PATRON 4444☺☺☺☺ 23232323☺☺☺☺         

5 

LILI 

ALKISTIS-

SPIRIDOULA DAS DRAPETSONAS 

24242424☺☺☺☺  5555☺☺☺☺        

6 TZEVELEKOU VIVI AIAS CHALKIDAS 6666☺☺☺☺ 25252525☺☺☺☺         

7 DALAHANI KALIROI APOK IKAROS  7777☺☺☺☺         

8 MPINIERI IOANNA G.E PATRAS 8888☺☺☺☺ 26262626☺☺☺☺         

9 PAPANIKOLAOU PATRA GS ILIOUPOLIS  9999☺☺☺☺ 27272727☺☺☺☺        

10 MITAKOUDI SOFIA ETHNIKOS OFPF 10101010☺☺☺☺ 28282828☺☺☺☺   

11 SPIROPOULOU IOKASTI AS RITHMOS & KINISI   11111111☺☺☺☺ 29292929☺☺☺☺        

12 PAPADOPOULOU VAIA AS NIKIS ERYTHRAIAS  12121212☺☺☺☺ 30303030☺☺☺☺        

13 IOANNIDI FOTEINI A.P.S OLIMPIAKOS RITHMOS 13131313☺☺☺☺ 31313131☺☺☺☺         

14 GOLFINOPOULOU VASILIKI AS RITHMOS & KINISI   14141414☺☺☺☺         

15 BALOUMI ANASTASIA AS EIRHNH CHALKIDAS  15151515☺☺☺☺ 32323232☺☺☺☺        

16 SABA MAYA GEZIRA 16161616☺☺☺☺ 33333333☺☺☺☺         

17 KOUGIANOU MARIA ETHNIKOS OFPF  17171717☺☺☺☺ 34343434☺☺☺☺        

18 ATHANASAKOPOULOU CHRISANTHI GS FERENIKI 18181818☺☺☺☺ 35353535☺☺☺☺            

19 TZANI EMILIA GAS EVOIAS 19191919☺☺☺☺     36363636☺☺☺☺        

 



25th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament 

24th - 26th February   2017 

STARTING ORDER A GROUP JUNIORS 

SATURDAY  25/02/2017 

(17:20 – 17:55) 

 
No 

 
Last Name 

 
First Name 

 
Club 

 

 
  

 1 
HARALAMPIDI 

DANAE-

EFSTATHIA GAS PENTELIS 

  1111☺☺☺☺        

2 LOUKA ZOI AS EIRHNH CHALKIDAS       2222☺☺☺☺    

3 SIDIROGLOU GARIFALIA GAS CHOLARGOU       3333☺☺☺☺    

4 KASPIRI MAIRI PAO FILIA PATRON   4444☺☺☺☺        

5 
LILI 

ALKISTIS-

SPIRIDOULA DAS DRAPETSONAS 
      5555☺☺☺☺    

6 TZEVELEKOU VIVI AIAS CHALKIDAS       6666☺☺☺☺    

7 DALAHANI KALIROI APOK IKAROS           

8 MPINIERI IOANNA G.E PATRAS   7777☺☺☺☺        

9 PAPANIKOLAOU PATRA GS ILIOUPOLIS       8888☺☺☺☺    

10 MITAKOUDI SOFIA ETHNIKOS OFPF   12121212☺☺☺☺  

11 SPIROPOULOU IOKASTI AS RITHMOS & KINISI        10101010☺☺☺☺    

12 PAPADOPOULOU VAIA AS NIKIS ERYTHRAIAS       11111111☺☺☺☺    

13 IOANNIDI FOTEINI A.P.S OLIMPIAKOS RITHMOS   14141414☺☺☺☺        

14 GOLFINOPOULOU VASILIKI AS RITHMOS & KINISI            

15 BALOUMI ANASTASIA AS EIRHNH CHALKIDAS       13131313☺☺☺☺    

16 SABA MAYA GEZIRA   9999☺☺☺☺    18181818☺☺☺☺    

17 KOUGIANOU MARIA ETHNIKOS OFPF       15151515☺☺☺☺    

18 ATHANASAKOPOULOU CHRISANTHI GS FERENIKI   16161616☺☺☺☺        

19 TZANI EMILIA GAS EVOIAS       17171717☺☺☺☺    

 



25th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament 

24th - 26th February   2017 

STARTING ORDER B GROUP JUNIORS 

FRIDAY  24/02/2017 

(18:20 – 19:30) 

 
No 

 
Last Name 

 
First Name 

 
Club 

 

 
  

 20 KEFALA CHARIKLEIA-MARIA GAS CHOLARGOU 1☺  18☺     

21 RIGA DAVIDA-ELENI AIAS CHALKIDAS 19☺ 2☺      

22 KAGGELIDOU NINA-KONSTANTINA APS FILIPPOS VERIAS 3☺ 20☺      

23 MANIA AIKATERINI GNO ARIS NIKAIAS 21☺ 4☺      

24 KONSTANTI IOANNA DAS DRAPETSONAS 5☺  22☺     

25 
RIGA 

CHRISTINA-

OURANIA A.P.S OLIMPIAKOS RITHMOS 23☺ 6☺      

26 PONTIKERI CHRISTINA SFIGMOS        

27 KATSONI NIKI AS EIRHNH CHALKIDAS 7☺  24☺     

28 SIBARDI MARGARITA SFIGA 25☺ 8☺      

29 GALANOPOULOU VASILIKI PAO FILIA PATRON 9☺ 26☺   

30 VLISIDI ELLI SFIGA 27☺ 10☺      

31 DERVISI MARIA ARION PANORAMATOS 11☺ 28☺      

32 NIKOLAIDI KONSTANTINA AO ATHLOKINISI CHALANDRIOU 29☺ 12☺      

33 KANAKIDOU STEFANIA AO PALMOS ARGIROUPOLIS  13☺ 30☺     

34 TOPALIDI MARIA A.P.S OLIMPIAKOS RITHMOS 14☺ 31☺      

35 KANTZARI AFRODITI G.E PATRAS 32☺ 15☺      

36 ZACHARATOU NATALIA SFIGMOS        

37 TAGKA ELENA AS EIRHNH CHALKIDAS  16☺ 33☺     

38 FILIPPOU SOFIA A.P.S OLIMPIAKOS RITHMOS 17☺ 34☺      

 



25th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament 

24th - 26th February   2017 

STARTING ORDER B GROUP JUNIORS 

SATURDAY  25/02/2017 

(17:55 – 18:30) 

 
No 

 
Last Name 

 
First Name 

 
Club 

 

 
  

 20 KEFALA CHARIKLEIA-MARIA GAS CHOLARGOU    1☺ 

21 RIGA DAVIDA-ELENI AIAS CHALKIDAS   2☺  

22 KAGGELIDOU NINA-KONSTANTINA APS FILIPPOS VERIAS    3☺ 

23 MANIA AIKATERINI GNO ARIS NIKAIAS   4☺  

24 KONSTANTI IOANNA DAS DRAPETSONAS    5☺ 

25 
RIGA 

CHRISTINA-

OURANIA A.P.S OLIMPIAKOS RITHMOS 
  6☺  

26 PONTIKERI CHRISTINA SFIGMOS     

27 KATSONI NIKI AS EIRHNH CHALKIDAS    7☺ 

28 SIBARDI MARGARITA SFIGA   8☺  

29 GALANOPOULOU VASILIKI PAO FILIA PATRON   9☺  

30 VLISIDI ELLI SFIGA   11☺  

31 DERVISI MARIA ARION PANORAMATOS   18☺ 10☺ 

32 NIKOLAIDI KONSTANTINA AO ATHLOKINISI CHALANDRIOU    12☺ 

33 KANAKIDOU STEFANIA AO PALMOS ARGIROUPOLIS    13☺ 

34 TOPALIDI MARIA A.P.S OLIMPIAKOS RITHMOS   14☺  

35 KANTZARI AFRODITI G.E PATRAS   15☺  

36 ZACHARATOU NATALIA SFIGMOS     

37 TAGKA ELENA AS EIRHNH CHALKIDAS    16☺ 

38 FILIPPOU SOFIA A.P.S OLIMPIAKOS RITHMOS   17☺  

 



25th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament 

24th - 26th February   2017 

STARTING ORDER C GROUP JUNIORS 

FRIDAY  24/02/2017 

(19:40 – 20:50) 

 
No 

 
Last Name 

 
First Name 

 
Club 

 

 
  

 39 FAKINOU VASILIKI GS FERENIKI 1☺ 20☺   

40 PINAKOUDI RODOPI APS FILIPPOS VERIAS 21☺ 2☺   

41 KELMAN ANNA CHAR DKC 3☺ 22☺   

42 PAGOULATOU AIKATERINI GAS CHOLARGOU 23☺ 4☺   

43 FORTOMA THEODORA ETHNIKOS OFPF 5☺ 24☺   

44 GKINI FLORIANA AS RITHMOS & KINISI  6☺    

45 BEHAIRY SANDRIE GEZIRA 25☺ 7☺   

46 SOTIRIOU KONSTANTINA AS "IETION"DRAPETSONAS 8☺  26☺  

47 BOURIKA STELLA AIAS CHALKIDAS 27☺ 9☺   

48 TSIOUPRA ZENIA ARION PANORAMATOS 10☺ 28☺   

49 FOTOU NIKI GS ARETI CHALKIDAS  11☺   

50 DOUMPI EFTHIMIA-EIRINI APS FILIPPOS VERIAS 12☺  29☺  

51 MICHOU MELINA GS ILIOUPOLIS 30☺ 13☺   

52 SITARIDOU VIOLETTA ASOX ATHINA 14☺ 31☺   

53 LIVADITI  FIVI SFIGA 32☺ 15☺   

54 DIMITROULI THEODORA F. O. KALAMATAS 16☺ 33☺   

55 SALEH ALIAA GEZIRA 34☺ 17☺   

56 

TZANETOPOULOU 

MARIA-

STAMATINA 

AS RITHMOS & KINISI  18☺ 35☺   

57 SAPOUNA PINELOPI GS FERENIKI 36☺ 19☺   

 



25th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament 

24th - 26th February   2017 

STARTING ORDER C GROUP JUNIORS 

SATURDAY  25/02/2017 

(16:00 – 16:35) 

 
No 

 
Last Name 

 
First Name 

 
Club 

 

 
  

 39 FAKINOU VASILIKI GS FERENIKI   1☺  

40 PINAKOUDI RODOPI APS FILIPPOS VERIAS   2☺  

41 KELMAN ANNA CHAR DKC   17☺ 3☺ 

42 PAGOULATOU AIKATERINI GAS CHOLARGOU    18☺ 

43 FORTOMA THEODORA ETHNIKOS OFPF   4☺  

44 GKINI FLORIANA AS RITHMOS & KINISI    19☺ 5☺ 

45 BEHAIRY SANDRIE GEZIRA   6☺ 20☺ 

46 SOTIRIOU KONSTANTINA AS "IETION"DRAPETSONAS    21☺ 

47 BOURIKA STELLA AIAS CHALKIDAS   7☺  

48 TSIOUPRA ZENIA ARION PANORAMATOS   9☺  

49 FOTOU NIKI GS ARETI CHALKIDAS   22☺ 8☺ 

50 DOUMPI EFTHIMIA-EIRINI APS FILIPPOS VERIAS    10☺ 

51 MICHOU MELINA GS ILIOUPOLIS     

52 SITARIDOU VIOLETTA ASOX ATHINA   11☺  

53 LIVADITI  FIVI SFIGA   12☺  

54 DIMITROULI THEODORA F. O. KALAMATAS   13☺  

55 SALEH ALIAA GEZIRA   23☺ 14☺ 

56 

TZANETOPOULOU 

MARIA-

STAMATINA 

AS RITHMOS & KINISI    15☺  

57 SAPOUNA PINELOPI GS FERENIKI   --- --- 

71 KARPOVA SOFIIA ITALIA 16☺ 24☺   



 

25th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament 

24th - 26th February   2017 

STARTING ORDER D GROUP JUNIORS 

FRIDAY  24/02/2017 

(21:00 – 22:10) 

 
No 

 
Last Name 

 
First Name 

 
Club 

 

 
  

 58 POLIXRONOU AIKATERINI GAS EVOIAS 1☺  16☺  

59 XANTHOPOULOU ELENA GS ILIOUPOLIS 2☺  17☺  

60 NTRIKOU EVANGELIA ETHNIKOS OFPF 18☺ 3☺   

61 
SAPOUNTZOGLOU 

AFRODITI-

KLIMENTINI DAO KAMATEROU 
4☺  19☺  

62 SIMEONIDOU IOANNA ARION PANORAMATOS 20☺ 5☺   

63 PSYKOU MIRANTA ETHNIKOS OFPF 6☺ 21☺   

64 XRISTOVA-

ATHANASOVA 

NIKOL LEVSKI - ILIANA 22☺ 7☺   

65 KARAGIANNI AGGELIKI GAS CHOLARGOU 8☺  23☺  

66 BAZINA ANGELIKI DAS DRAPETSONAS 9☺  24☺  

67 DIMOPOULOU ELENI-IOANNA A.P.S OLIMPIAKOS RITHMOS 25☺ 10☺   

68 IGNATOVA ZVEZDA CHAR DKC 11☺ 26☺   

69 PANOU ELENI GNO ARIS NIKAIAS 27☺ 12☺   

70 PALIOKOSTA VASILIKI AS NIKIS ERYTHRAIAS 13☺ 28☺   

71 KARPOVA SOFIIA RONDINE --- --- --- --- 

72 MAGOPOULOU IOANNA ARION PANORAMATOS     

73 NASI APOSTOLIA GAS LIVADEIAS     

74 PARASKEVOPOULOU ELENI-IOANNA A.S IRIS THESSALONIKIS 14☺ 29☺   

75 SPANOUDI ANGELIKI GAS EVOIAS  15☺ 30☺  



25th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament 

24th - 26th February   2017 

STARTING ORDER D GROUP JUNIORS 

SATURDAY  25/02/2017 

(16:35 – 17:10) 

 
No 

 
Last Name 

 
First Name 

 
Club 

 

 
  

 58 POLIXRONOU AIKATERINI GAS EVOIAS    1☺ 

59 XANTHOPOULOU ELENA GS ILIOUPOLIS    2☺ 

60 NTRIKOU EVANGELIA ETHNIKOS OFPF   3☺ 15☺ 

61 
SAPOUNTZOGLOU 

AFRODITI-

KLIMENTINI DAO KAMATEROU 

   4☺ 

62 SIMEONIDOU IOANNA ARION PANORAMATOS   5☺  

63 PSYKOU MIRANTA ETHNIKOS OFPF   16☺ 6☺ 

64 XRISTOVA-

ATHANASOVA 

NIKOL LEVSKI - ILIANA   7☺ 17☺ 

65 KARAGIANNI AGGELIKI GAS CHOLARGOU    8☺ 

66 BAZINA ANGELIKI DAS DRAPETSONAS    18☺ 

67 DIMOPOULOU ELENI-IOANNA A.P.S OLIMPIAKOS RITHMOS   9☺  

68 IGNATOVA ZVEZDA CHAR DKC   19☺ 10☺ 

69 PANOU ELENI GNO ARIS NIKAIAS   11☺  

70 PALIOKOSTA VASILIKI AS NIKIS ERYTHRAIAS   20☺  

71 KARPOVA SOFIIA RONDINE   21☺ 12☺ 

72 MAGOPOULOU IOANNA ARION PANORAMATOS     

73 NASI APOSTOLIA GAS LIVADEIAS     

74 PARASKEVOPOULOU ELENI-IOANNA A.S IRIS THESSALONIKIS   13☺  

75 SPANOUDI ANGELIKI DAS DRAPETSONAS 22☺   14☺ 

 


